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For Drills 7/ Multi Purpose Dirills

DART 8 x 120mm Premium
Multipurpose Drill Bit Hex
Extremely high quality, durable and long life multi-purpose drill

bits for drill through all materials. Steep, aggressive u-type flute

gives optimal waste removal, and a 120 degree diamond

m ground carbide tip for faster drilling and long life evenin hard

General Information
Quality

Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)

Size Description (mm)

Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Working Length Description (mm)
Shank Size

Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

materials. Suitable for use in all materials, including wood,
masonry, tiles, aluminium, cast iron, steel, corian and hard and

soft plastics.

Premium

4

Black / Silver
25

8

5

0.005

8mm x 120mm
1.5

Steel, Aluminium, Cast Iron, Hard & Soft Wood, Wall Tiles, Plastic.
1.5

20

120

80

174" Hex

Pk 1

7

7

12
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Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)
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